132
TALL &PANTRY
133
TALL &PANTRY
Organizing your pantry
is easier than ever with
Rev-A-Shelf’s innovative
line of accessories.

locations for storing tall and
short items
PILASTER
SYSTEM
4PIL SERIES
Featuring
Concealed runners and Soft-Close
NEW!
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FINISH SET PER
CTN
WHT PER
CARTON
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Kits with slides and pilaster uprights
4PIL-18SC-2 (1) Standard, (1) Tall with dividers for 18 in. door drawer cabinet 165/16” (567 mm) W* x 215/8” (549 mm) D x 211/4” (540 mm) H Wood 1 32 lb. $562.30
4PIL-18SC-3 (2) Standard, (1) Tall with dividers for 18 in. full height cabinet 165/16” (567 mm) W* x 215/8” (549 mm) D x 223/4” (578 mm) H Wood 1 46 lb. $760.95
4PIL-24SC-2 (1) Standard, (1) Tall with dividers for 24 in. door drawer cabinet 225/16” (567 mm) W* x 215/8” (549 mm) D x 211/4” (540 mm) H Wood 1 40 lb $626.85
4PIL-24SC-3 (2) Standard, (1) Tall with dividers for 24 in. full height cabinet 225/16” (567 mm) W* x 215/8” (549 mm) D x 233/4” (603 mm) H Wood 1 56 lb. $847.65
Individual parts
4WDB4-PIL-18SC-1 (1) Standard drawer for 18 in. cabinet with Blum slides 133/8” (340 mm) W x 21” (533 mm) D x 4” (102 mm) H (drawers only) Wood 1 16.5 lb. $240.00
4WDB7-PIL-18SC-1 (1) Tall drawer with dividers for 18 in. cabinet with Blum slides 133/8” (340 mm) W x 21” (533 mm) D x 7” (178 mm) H (drawers only) Wood 1 18.5 lb. $313.80
4WDB4-PIL-24SC-1 (1) Standard drawer for 24 in. cabinet with Blum slides 193/8” (492 mm) W x 21” (533 mm) D x 4” (102 mm) H (drawers only) Wood 1 20 lb. $264.75
4WDB7-PIL-24SC-1 (1) Tall drawer with dividers for 24 in. cabinet with Blum slides 193/8” (567 mm) W x 21” (533 mm) D x 7” (178 mm) H (drawers only) Wood 1 24 lb. $354.25
4PIL-21-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 1” (25 mm) W† x 1” (25 mm) D x 21” (533 mm) H 1 6 lb. $77.30
4PIL-21-10 Bulk Pack Pilaster Upright Kit 10 41 lb. $46.40
4PIL-BUTTON-1 Pilaster upright button kit for slide attach (1 set of 4 buttons) 1 1 lb. $5.65
4PIL-BUTTON-12 Pilaster upright buttons for slide attach (12 sets of 4 buttons) 12 5 lb. $2.20
4PIL-21-1 (2)
4WDB4-PIL-24SC-1 (3)
4WDB7-PIL-24SC-1 (2)
COMING SUMMER 2016!

Wider Cabinet openings must be blocked
out on both sides of the pantry
and rub bushings must be used.
Stretcher Rail must be installed at the
top of the cabinet opening.
Example:
16-1/2” Wide
Cabinet Opening
448-TP SERIES PULLOUT WOOD PANTRY
FRAMELESS “EURO” CABINET APPLICATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION FINISH SET PER CTN WHT PER
CARTON
SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Pullout Wood Pantry (Individual Pack)
448-TP43-5-1 5" W x 43" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 54 lb. $583.65
448-TP51-5-1 5" W x 51" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 57 lb. $616.40
448-TP58-5-1 5" W x 58" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 60 lb. $644.55
448-TP43-8-1 8" W x 43" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 62 lb. $616.25
448-TP51-8-1 8" W x 51" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 65 lb. $660.35
448-TP58-8-1 8" W x 58" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 68 lb. $705.15
448-TP43-11-1 11" W x 43" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 70 lb. $679.90
448-TP51-11-1 11" W x 51" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 75 lb. $734.70
448-TP58-11-1 11" W x 58" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 79 lb. $788.80
448-TP43-14-1 14" W x 43" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 78 lb. $744.30
448-TP51-14-1 14" W x 51" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 85 lb. $809.45
448-TP58-14-1 14" W x 58" H Wood Pantry with Slide Wood 1 89 lb. $874.95
IDRB-1 Adjustable Rub Bushing for Inset Applications Metal 1 1 lb. $12.65
PART # WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT (MIN) HEIGHT (MAX) WIDTH (MIN/MAX) HEIGHT (MIN/MAX)
448-TP43-5-1 5” (127 mm) 22” (559 mm) 433/8” (1102 mm) 517/8” (1318 mm) 51/2” - 6” (140-153 mm) 431/2” - 51” (1105-1296 mm)
448-TP51-5-1 5” (127 mm) 22“ (559 mm) 507/8” (1293 mm) 593/8” (1509 mm) 51/2” - 6” (140-153 mm) 51” - 581/2” (1296-1486 mm)

15¼”
17½”
10”
12”
7½”
12”
4”
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIMENSIONS FINISH SET PER
CTN WHT PER CARTON SUGGESTED
LIST PRICE
Wood Swing Out Kits and Components (Individual Pack)
4WBSP18-25 25” Swing Out Pantry (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 71/2" (191 mm) D x 25" (635 mm) H Wood 1 17 lb. $ 117.60
4WBDP18-25 25” Pantry Door Unit (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 4" (102 mm) D x 25" (1296 mm) H Wood 1 11 lb. $103.80
4WBP18-25-KIT 25” Swing Out Pantry Kit - Includes (2) 4WBSP18-25 and (2) 4WBDP18-25 Wood 1 60 lb. $419.50
4WSP18-45 45" Swing Out Pantry (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 71/2" (191 mm) D x 45" (1143 mm) H Wood 1 18 lb. $200.95
4WDP18-45 45" Pantry Door Unit (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 4" (102 mm) D x 45" (1143 mm) H Wood 1 18 lb. $156.45
4WP18-45-KIT 45" Swing Out Pantry Kit - Includes (2) 4WDP18-45 and (2) 4WSP18-45 Wood 1 72 lb. $704.10
4WSP18-51 51” Swing Out Pantry (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 71/2" (191 mm) D x 511/4" (1302 mm) H Wood 1 29 lb. $213.50
4WDP18-51 51” Pantry Door Unit (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 4" (102 mm) D x 511/4" (1302 mm) H Wood 1 19 lb. $166.15
4WP18-51-KIT 51” Swing Out Pantry Kit - Includes (2) 4WSP18-51 and (2) 4WDP18-51 Wood 1 105 lb. $747.50
4WSP18-57* 57" Swing Out Pantry (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 71/2" (191 mm) D x 57" (1448 mm) H Wood 1 23 lb. $221.00
4WDP18-57* 57" Pantry Door Unit (w/Hardware) Single 12" (305 mm) W x 4" (102 mm) D x 57" (1448 mm) H Wood 1 23 lb. $167.60
4WP18-57-KIT* 57" Swing Out Pantry Kit - Includes (2) 4WDP18-57 and (2) 4WSP18-57 Wood 1 101 lb. $752.85
MIN. CABINET
HEIGHT
without top rails